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
2BR, newer bldg, w/d hookups, dishwasher, 
appliances, microwave, blinds.$590 
2BR townhouse, heat paid, pool, 1 1/2 bath, 
appliances, blinds..$535 

2504 Vine Newer 2BR, super clean, appli- 
ances, dishwasher, blinds, parking.$475 
2627 Vine Efficiency, appliances, A/C, blinds, 
parking, breakfast bar..$285 

1109 & 1121 N. 28th 1BR, pool, heat paid, ap- 

gliances, dishwasher, laundry, parking, breakfast 
ar....$3554375 

10330 N. 140th WAVERLY 2BR townhouse, 
heat paid, appliances, 11/2 bath, dishwasher, 
disposal, blinds, garage with opener, patio..$575 
1BR new bldg, appliances, microwave, dish- 
washer, blinds, w/d hookups, disposal, ceramic 
tile kitchen and bath, breakfast bar, park- 
ing.$475 

489-4857 

**** Jones Properties**** 
Live in property manager. Field phones calls, schedule 
maintenance, set appointments, show & lease 
apartments. Compensation is apartment rent plus 
commission. 486-4^53 

***Efficiency Apartments*** 
Close to City Campus. 

_Water, Heat, and Gas Paid 477-4490 

1 Month Free-UNL Close 
2740 R. Nice Three Bedroom, A/C $450. Laundry, gar- 
age. 430-6328. 

Attention Horse Lovers 
1 bedroom furnished in a home acreage, 8 minutes 
from downtown campus. Shelter and land provided for 
up to two horses. $450 monthly, utilities paid, references 
and deposit required (402) 421-7095. 

2 BR apartment available Nov. 1st. Loft, lots of light, 
hardwood floors, $590. Must see. 835 S. 11th. 
476-9121 

4 Bedroom Next to Campus 
1932 R St. 4 bedroom, 2 bath, off-street parking, dish- 
washer, W/D hookups. $800, lease 475-3111. No pets. 

1221 S. 23rd 

2430 R. St. 2BR loft, balcony, 2 floors, A/C, next to 
campus. $410/mo. 438-9240. 

1/2 Month Free Rent 
Two bedroom in south area, all appliances, off street 
parking, laundry facilities $385, plus utilities. Eden 
Management 489-2333. 

ArrUrtUADLfe, 
Tired of living on campus? It can be cheaper 

to live off campus in your own apartment. 
1 Bedroom $335-$420 
2 Bedrooms $380-$550 
3 Bedrooms $595-$660 
3 Bedroom + loft $695 

Management One 477-2600 
www.mgmtone.com 

Better dollar value studio and one bedroom in well 
maintained vintage building. $295-330. 432-2288. 

Big 3 bedroom, 2 bath Claremont Apartments $750. 
Available immediately call Emily 475-0659. 

Brand New 3 bedroom, 3 Bath, in each unit. $760 per 
month, available now. No Smokers. Call Julian 
432-7030 or Rembolt Homes 488-9222. 

CLAREMONT PARK 
APARTMENTS 

2 & 3 Bedroom apartments available. 
6 or 12 month leases. 
• Pool with sun deck 
• Weight Room 
• 24 hour laundry 

• Microwaves and dishwashers 
• Private patios and balconies 

Call or stop by today!! 
9th & Claremont 474-7275 

CLOSE TO CAMPUS 
One and two bedrooms. No pets, FREE CABLE. 191( 
Knox, 521 N. 25th, $350 and $450.477-7684. 

Colonial Heights 
Apartments 

One, two and three-bedroom apartments available 
Tanning bed and indoor heated pool. 421-3070. 

Long term house sitter needed. Free rent. Limited du 
ties, campus location. Banwell Agency 476-8043. 

MUST rent: HUGE 2BR/2Bath apartment. Take 
over lease with 7 months remaining. Call 435-3583. 

Nice one bedroom, quiet, close to campus, furnished 
$250 plus deposit plus utilities. Quiet non smoking 
432-6476. 

One bedroom apartment in duplex 2312 N. 53rd 
Street. $250 plus gas and electric. Call 423-4051. 
Leave message for appointment. 

One bedroom, nice, driveway, laundry facilities, gas 
and garbage paid. 1607 Prospect. $375/month. Call 
450-3897. 

Serene Neighborhood 
475-7262 

Check out the comfort of our centrally A/C and heated, 
spacious 1 and 2 bedroom apartments with electric 
entry, featuring balconies for BBQ’s. Relax in our 

sound resistant buildings....all nestled on tree-lined 
streets, 5 minutes to UNL 

TRI-WIN Properties 
438-0946 

645 and 912 S. 17th, 1BR $275-295 
1312 Sumner, 1BR house $575 
640 N. 26th, 2BR, w/d hookups $425 

Call for new vacancies. 

CENTURY 
MANAGEMENT ca 

We provide: Locations throughout Lincoln 
24-Hour Emergency Maintenance 
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